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CVS - Cardiovascular System 

RSP - Respiratory System

KUS - Kidney and Urinary System

Phase 1 Committee Membership for 2024-2025
MCM - Molecules, Cells, Microbes

FSC - Foundations, Skin & Cancer

MSK - Musculoskeletal System

ANA - Applied Neuroanatomy

ERS - Endocrine and Reproductive Systems

GSN - Gastrointestinal System and Nutrition

BLR - Blood and Lymphoreticular System

HSS6 - Health Humanities and Arts (Class of 2027 only)
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Dana Mihaila, MD, PhD 
MihailDa@upstate.edu

Thomas Schwartz, MD
SchwartT@upstate.edu
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LambR@upstate.edu

Michael Vertino, MD
VertinoM@upstate.edu
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Roger Wong, PhD 
WongRo@upstate.edu
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Travis Hobart, MD 
HobartT@upstate.edu
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FabiR@upstate.edu

Sarah Reckess, JD
ReckessS@upstate.edu
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Steven Doles (4-9682) 
DolesS@upstate.edu

Longitudinal Courses
CNS -Clinical Neuroscience
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HSS2 - Health Systems Science 2

LCP - Longitudinal Clinical Preceptorship

Matthew Sarsfield, MD 
SarsfieM@upstate.edu

CAPD - Career Advising and Professional Development

POM - Practice of Medicine

FRM - Foundations of Reasoning in Medicine

Matthew Thornton, MD 
ThorntoM@upstate.edu

HSS1 - Health Systems Science 1
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DolesS@upstate.edu

HSS3 - Health Systems Science 3
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Patricia Kane, PhD 
KanePM@upstate.edu 
Biochemistry/Molecular Biology

Tarik Zaman, PhD
ZamanT@upsate.edu
Physiology

Jeannette Ball, DC
BallJ@upstate.edu
Anatomy   (Gross, neuro, histology, cell 
bio, embryology)

Rebecca Greenblatt, PhD
GreenblR@upstate.edu
Microbiology/Immunology

James Corines, DO
CorinesJ@upstate.edu
Pathology

Christine Stork, PharmD. MPH
StorkC@upstate.edu
Pharmacology

TBD
Pathophysiology of Disease

Dana Mihaila, MD, PhD
Associate Dean - UME
MihailDa@upstate.edu

Sriram S. Narsipur
Asst. Dean - UME
Narsipur@upstate.edu

Amanda Eisinger, DO                    
Chief Resident for Medical Education
EisingeA@upstate.edu

Matthew Mason, MD
Asst Dean, Phase 2 Clinical and 
Foundational Sciences
MasonM@upstate.edu

Rebecca Greenblatt, PhD
Asst. Dean, Phase 1 Foundational 
Sciences
Phase 1 Co-Director

Rachel Hopkins, MD
Asst. Dean, Phase 1 Clinicial Sciences
Phase 1 Co-Director

Susan Anderson
Director, Phase 2 Program
X 4-5187

Stephanie Langer-Liblick, MLIS
Phase 1 Testing Coordinator
X 4-5190    

Steven Doles, PhD
Curriculum Coordinator
X 4-9682

Lizel Stover, DACM
Curriculum Coordinator
X 4-5192

Janelle Zumbolo, MS
Curriculum Coordinator                                            
X 4-2648                         

Katherine Roberts
UME Coordinator
X 4-3826

Dana Olesch, MA
Curriculum Coordinator 
OleschD@upstate.edu

Rachel Lamb, MS
Curriculum Coordinator
LambR@upstate.edu

Undergraduate Medical Education

Theresa Stowell, MAT
Director, Phase 1 Program
X 4-8247

Amber Gray
Program Manager, Clinical Skills
X 4-5191

Content Area Leaders

Administration

Brianna Supensky
Curriculum Coordinator
X 4-5159
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Lauren Germain, PhD
Director - Eval, Assess & Research
GermainL@upstate.edu X4-5193

Jeremy French-Lawyer, MPH
Asst Director - Eval, Assess & Research 
FrenchLJ@upstate.edu X4-5439

Josie Suser, MS
Asst Director - Institutional Research
SuserJ@upstate.edu X4-1799

Mary Ann Grandinetta, MSEd
Director of COM Educational & Career 
Success
GrandinM@upstate.edu X4-8851

Hannah Bullington, MS                      
NCOM Career Success Specialist 
BullingH@upstate.edu X4-8260

Katie Daley, MEd
Director of Disability Support
DaleyKa@upstate.edu X4-8855

Nicole Morgante
Registrar
MorgantN@upstate.edu

Kristen Vella
Associate Registrar
VellaK@upstate.edu

Terry Pudney, MSEd
Director of Accreditation Compliance 
PudneyT@upstate.edu X4-5211

Lawrence Chin, MD
Dean of College of Medicine
ChinL@upstate.edu
Contact: Barbara Glover X4-5540

Margaret Maimone, PhD
Asst Dean of Student Affairs COM
MaimoneM@upstate.edu

Kristen Flint
IMT-Educational Communications 
Learning 
FlintKR@upstate.edu

James Evans
Librarian Liason - NCOM
EvansjaM@upstate.edu          

Ali Holtzapple
NCOM Learning Specialist
HoltzapA@upstate.edu x4-6974

Erik Shimizu
IMT-Educational Communications
ShimizuE@upstate.edu

Leann Lesperance, MD, PhD
Clin-Campus Academic Affairs
LesperaL@upstate.edu

Holly Horn
Student Affairs
Binghamton Clinical Campus

Stevie Tchako-Tchokouassi
President
TchakotS@upstate.edu

Opeyemi Lekan-Michael
Treasurer
LekanMiO@upstate.edu

Chinna Njoku                                        
Curriculum Rep #2                                         
NjokuC@upstate.edu

Dante Whitmire
Vice President
WhitmirD@upstate.edu

Shriya Agarwal
Technology Rep
AgarwshR@upstate.edu

Uwaoma Okwu-Uwa                                       
Multicultural Rep                                                  
OkwuuwaU@upstate.edu

Melody Sun
Secretary
SunMe@upstate.edu

Sejoon Jun
Curriculum Rep
JunS@upstate.edu

Stephanie Ezeoke
Binghamton Rep
EzeokesS@upstate.edu

Christopher Bushnell
President
BushnelC@upstate.edu 

Udayvir Birdi
Secretary
BirdiU@upstate.edu

Colleen Magowan                                     
Curricular Rep  1                                    
MagowanC@upstate.edu

Veronica Rive
Vice President
RiveV@upstate.edu

Himani Akula
Treasurer
AkulaH@upstate.edu

Zuri Williams                                    
Multicultural Rep   WillaZu@upstate.edu

Saad Ahmad
Technology Rep
AhmadSaa@upstate.edu

Shellie Downie
Bing Rep
DownieS@upstate.edu

Estelle Khairallah                                       
Curricular Rep 2  khairalE@upstate.edu

AdHoc

Robert Ruiz
Dean of Student Affairs
RuizR@upstate.edu
Contact: Denise Markowsky X4-4570

Student Members - MS1

Student Members - MS2

Page 4 of 4 Rev 04.02.25


	2024-2025 (2)

